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Anlage
Berkenstr. 15, Indugebiet, 58640 Iserlohn
T 02371 45444

Sportwart/in
Ennulat, Jorg

joerg.ennulat@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in
Engelmann, Julian
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Damen Doppel 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Dagmar Tackenberg; T 02371 52387

h.tack@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Zweifel, Erika
Eickelkamp, Petra
Klimm, Claudia
Jilich, Christina
Lorenz, Monika
Stute, Petra

Stute, Elke
Tackenberg, Dagmar
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ID-Nr.

25000754
25551412
26700971
25700559
25300694
24700585
25600634
25200562

LK

LK19,2
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK21,8
LK23,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR

Tennis O poiiT

%Jmhae%u

Wilson

‘4 Q
« 2
1, <

\Qs\-vey

3 ALl S
& %
N ‘ )

= GENERALI



